Eligible and interested bidders, except Micro and Small Enterprises (MSEs), 
shall download the soft copy of the bid document containing all the Annexures 
from www.licindia.in or http://www.tenderwizard.com/LIC and submit the Bid 
Processing Fee (non-refundable) of Rs.11,800/- (Rupees Eleven Thousand 
Eight Hundred Only) inclusive of GST @18% through online mode in Account 
No- LIC9NETW , IFSC- UBIN0996335, A/C Holder Name-“Life Insurance 
Corporation of India” along with the bid.

Eligible and interested bidders shall download the soft copy of 
the bid document containing all the Annexures from 
www.licindia.in or http://www.tenderwizard.com/LIC and 
submit the Bid Processing Fee (non-refundable) of 
Rs.11,800/- (Rupees Eleven Thousand Eight Hundred Only) 
inclusive of GST @18% through online mode in Account No- 
LIC9NETW , IFSC- UBIN0996335, A/C Holder Name-“Life 
Insurance Corporation of India” along with the bid.

157

Page 37- 
Point 12.Onsite Support 
services

The successful Bidder has to provide throughout the contract period, the